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2005 AMC Men's Golf 

Men's Golf 
2005 NAIA Region IX Championship 
May 5-6 - Apple Valley Golf Club • Howard, OH 
6,949 yards, par 72 
(27 holes each day; 27-hole cut for Top 8 schools) 

Day 1 Weather: Sunny, mid-60's, light wind 
Day 2 Weather: Sunny, upper-60's, light wind 

---- _, _ _ - ---~-
Team Results 

1 Malone 

2 SUNY Delhi 

3 Tiffin 

4 Ohio Dominican 

5 Walsh 

6 Mount Vernon Nazarene 

7 Shawnee State 

8 Cedarville 
(Failed to make cut) 

9 Urbana 

10 Seton Hill 

11 Roberts Wesleyan 

12 Saint Vincent 

13 Daemen 

14 Notre Dame 

Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Total 
298 290 284 872 

302 298 294 894 

312 285 297 894 

306 306 296 908 

305 307 302 914 

318 311 312 941 

318 317 311 946 

323 316 313 952 

334 153 0 487 

327 163 0 490 

328 164 0 492 

329 165 0 494 
340 160 0 500 

344 161 0 505 

Individual Results Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Total 
1 Vernon Gorgrant SUNY Delhi 70 70 71 211 
2 Scotty Jones Malone 74 71 69 214 
3 David Brodie Walsh 71 69 76 216 
4 Keith Cunningham Malone 72 77 70 219 
5 Aaron Strauch Malone 77 71 72 220 

Tyler Smith Ohio Dominican 72 74 74 220 
7 Todd Suman Ohio Dominican 73 77 71 221 
8 A.J. Borisa Tiffin 81 68 73 222 

Matt Wabby Malone 75 71 76 222 
1 0 Adam Schlappi Cedarville 79 71 74 224 

Adam DeArmond Tiffin 78 71 75 224 
12 Erik Thomas SUNY Delhi 77 75 73 225 

Chris Sigler Walsh 76 75 74 225 
14 Chris Shultis SUNY Delhi 75 77 74 226 

Dan Grincewicz Tiffin 78 71 77 226 
16 Scott Dawson Tiffin 79 77 72 228 
17 Brandon Schilling Ohio Dominican 79 79 72 230 

Derek Clark Mount Vernon Nazarene 77 77 76 230 
Raynard Martin Mount Vernon Nazarene 76 78 76 230 

20 Eric Scharf SUNY Delhi 80 76 76 232 
21 Jordan Grubb Malone 80 80 73 233 

Drew Prater Shawnee State 80 78 75 233 
Michael Paulson Tiffin 77 75 81 233 
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24 Ben Foreman Cedarville 82 82 70 234 

25 Shawn Sergent Shawnee State 81 81 74 236 

26 David Rose Walsh 79 82 76 237 

Matt Hawthorne Ohio Dominican 82 76 79 237 

Brad Washburn Shawnee State 79 78 80 237 

29 Kevin Tournoux Walsh 79 81 79 239 

30 Jason Van Deusen Shawnee State 78 80 82 240 

31 Jeremy Schlabach Mount Vernon Nazarene 85 75 81 241 

32 Alan Dattillio Walsh 84 82 76 242 

33 Matt Hryb SUNY Delhi 82 85 78 245 

Brent Martin Cedarville 80 81 84 245 

35 Phillip Beard Mount Vernon Nazarene 81 86 79 246 

Nick Blazer Ohio Dominican 86 84 79 249 

Kyle Vanover Mount Vernon Nazarene 84 81 84 249 

Jeff Evans Shawnee State 82 82 85 249 

Travis Roach Cedarville 82 82 85 249 

40 Dan Servi Cedarville 87 90 89 266 
(Failed to make cut of top 8 region teams or individual cut of 116 (+8) 

Sean Pramuk Urbana 80 37 0 117 

Todd Trainer Urbana 82 36 0 118 

Donte Ciolfi Seton Hill 81 38 0 119 

T.J. Barber Roberts Wesleyan 80 39 0 119 

Adam Agln Saint Vincent 79 41 0 120 

Joel Marsh Daemen 82 40 0 122 

Luke Rathe Seton Hill 81 41 0 122 

Brian Nickerson Saint Vincent 82 41 0 123 

David McCaig Notre Dame 81 42 0 123 

Jason Jones Saint Vincent 82 41 0 123 

Matt Lloyd Roberts Wesleyan 80 43 0 123 

Brett McDermott Daemen 85 39 0 124 

Josh Shilt Urbana 83 41 0 124 

Matt Pokigo Daemen 87 37 0 124 

Steve Zewe Seton Hill 85 39 0 124 

Dave Chong Roberts Wesleyan 82 43 0 125 

Landon Etchings Seton Hill 80 45 0 125 

Jason Lockwood Roberts Wesleyan 88 39 0 127 

Chris Holz Notre Dame 89 39 0 128 

Jerad Nunamaker Urbana 89 39 0 128 

Billy Hoyt Roberts Wesleyan 86 43 0 129 

Tommy Goggins Notre Dame 86 43 0 129 

Tyler Francis Saint Vincent 87 42 0 129 

Chris Zamias Saint Vincent 86 44 0 130 

Evan Stewart Daemen 86 44 0 130 

Brian Montanaro Daemen 87 44 0 131 

Tom Carlton Notre Dame 95 37 0 132 

Nick Formica Notre Dame 88 45 0 133 

Nate Arvay Seton Hill 93 46 0 139 

Derek Walker Urbana 98 47 0 145 

Team-by-Team Scores 
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Total Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Total 
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Cedarville 323 316 313 952 Daemen 340 160 0 500 
Adam Schlappi 79 71 74 224 Brett McDermott 85 39 124 
Ben Foreman 82 82 70 234 Evan Stewart 86 44 130 
Brent Martin 80 81 84 245 Joel Marsh 82 40 122 
Dan Servi 87 90 89 266 Matt Pokigo 87 37 124 
Travis Roach 82 82 85 249 Brian Montanaro 87 44 131 

Malone 298 290 284 872 Mount Vernon Nazarene 318 311 312 941 
Scotty Jones 74 71 69 214 Raynard Martin 76 78 76 230 
Keith Cunningham 72 77 70 219 Derek Clark 77 77 76 230 
Jordan Grubb 80 80 73 233 Kyle Vanover 84 81 84 249 
Aaron Strauch 77 71 72 220 Phillip Beard 81 86 79 246 
Matt Wabby 75 71 76 222 Jeremy Schlabach 85 75 81 241 

Notre Dame 344 161 0 505 Ohio Dominican 306 306 296 908 
David McCaig 81 42 123 Tyler Smith 72 74 74 220 
Tommy Goggins 86 43 129 Matt Hawthorne 82 76 79 237 
Nick Formica 88 45 133 Todd Suman 73 77 71 221 
Tom Carlton 95 37 132 Brandon Schilling 79 79 72 230 
Chris Holz 89 39 128 Nick B!azer 86 84 79 249 

Roberts Wesleyan 328 164 0 492 Saint Vincent 329 165 0 494 
Dave Chong 82 43 125 Chris Zamias 86 44 130 
Matt Lloyd 80 43 123 Adam Agin 79 41 120 
T.J. Barber 80 39 119 Jason Jones 82 41 123 
Jason Lockwood 88 39 127 Tyler Francis 87 42 129 
Billy Hoyt 86 43 129 Brian Nickerson 82 41 123 

Seton Hill 327 163 0 490 Shawnee State 318 317 311 946 
Landon Etchings 80 45 125 Brad Washburn 79 78 80 237 
Donte Ciolfi 81 38 119 Shawn Sergent 81 81 74 236 
Nate Arvay 93 46 139 Jason Van Deusen 78 80 82 240 
Steve Zewe 85 39 124 Drew Prater 80 78 75 233 
Luke Rathe 81 41 122 Jeff Evans 82 82 85 249 

SUNY Delhi 302 298 294 894 Tiffin 312 285 297 894 
Vernon Gorgrant 70 70 71 211 Dan Grincewicz 78 71 77 226 
Eric Scharf 80 76 76 232 Adam DeArmond 78 71 75 224 
Matt Hryb 82 85 78 245 A.J. Borisa 81 68 73 222 
Erik Thomas 77 75 73 225 Michael Paulson 77 75 81 233 
Chris Shultis 75 77 74 226 Scott Dawson 79 77 72 228 

Urbana 334 153 0 487 Walsh 305 307 302 914 
Sean Pramuk 80 37 117 Chris Sigler 76 75 74 225 
Josh Shilt 83 41 124 David Brodie 71 69 76 216 
Todd Trainer 82 36 118 David Rose 79 82 76 237 
Jerad Nunamaker 89 39 128 Alan Dattillio 84 82 76 242 
Derek Walker 98 47 145 Kevin Tournoux 79 81 79 239 
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